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Ukesgolf 2018 Runde 1 → Kristiansand Frisbeegolfklubb's
Ukesgolf 2018

No  

Eirik Larsen

Eirik Larsen

Eirik Larsen

Open

Stian Johansen

Mathias Josdal

Even Grosaas

Per-Martin Sandvik

Morten Brenna

Sindre Frantzen

Frode Roland

Trond Espen Geitle

Kenneth Larsen

Jan-Magnus Dimmen

Kristian Vernegaard

Helge Benestad Rosenvold

Admir Ado Vrević

Kim André Næss

Sven Erik Augland

Nybegynner

Sondre Homme

Jan Erik Lynnæs

Kyrre Hannestad

arve listaul

Tor Gruszewski

Kjetil Veum Sveinsson

Stian Husebæk

Dame

Lydie Hellgren

Master

Sverre M

https://discgolfmetrix.com/623991
https://discgolfmetrix.com/609980
https://discgolfmetrix.com/609980
https://discgolfmetrix.com/623991
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No  

Svein Erik Husebæk

Bent Vigebo

Hans Årsjö

Jo Strand

Jan Yngve Jahnsen

Øyvind Thinsbæk

Rune kvåvik

Jan Harald Ka

Steinar Gilje Antonsen

https://discgolfmetrix.com/623991
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 57

1 Eirik Larsen 4 4 3 3 3 5 3 3 4 3 5 6 4 4 5 3 4 3 +12 69

  3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 -2 33

  3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 -2 33

Open

1 Morten Brenna 4 3 2 3 3 4 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 4 3 3 4 2 -5 52

2 Kristian Vernegaard 3 3 2 3 3 4 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 5 3 4 3 -3 54

2 Helge Benestad Rosenvold 4 4 2 2 2 5 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 -3 54

4 Kenneth Larsen 2 6 2 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 4 3 4 4 2 0 57

5 Even Grosaas 2 3 4 4 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 +2 59

6 Frode Roland 4 5 3 2 3 7 3 3 2 2 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 +5 62

7 Per-Martin Sandvik 3 5 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 2 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 2 +6 63

8 Mathias Josdal 2 4 2 2 2 7 3 3 3 4 4 5 3 5 4 3 5 3 +7 64

8 Kim André Næss 2 4 3 3 3 8 3 4 3 3 5 4 2 3 5 2 4 3 +7 64

10 Sven Erik Augland 5 4 3 3 4 7 3 8 3 3 3 +11 46

10 Admir Ado Vrević 2 4 3 2 5 7 3 4 3 3 6 3 4 4 4 5 3 3 +11 68

10 Trond Espen Geitle 4 3 3 4 3 5 3 3 4 4 3 5 4 5 4 3 6 2 +11 68

13 Sindre Frantzen 3 4 3 2 3 6 3 4 2 3 5 6 5 5 4 3 5 3 +12 69

14 Jan-Magnus Dimmen 4 3 3 2 4 6 4 5 4 4 5 6 4 7 4 2 4 3 +17 74

15 Stian Johansen 5 4 3 6 5 9 4 4 3 4 5 5 3 6 3 4 5 3 +24 81

Nybegynner

1 Sondre Homme 3 5 3 2 3 7 3 3 3 4 6 5 4 4 4 4 4 2 +12 69

2 Kyrre Hannestad 4 3 3 4 4 6 3 4 3 4 4 7 2 4 5 3 4 3 +13 70

3 Jan Erik Lynnæs 2 3 4 2 2 5 2 4 4 3 5 7 4 7 6 4 5 2 +14 71

4 Kjetil Veum Sveinsson 2 5 3 4 4 8 4 6 4 2 4 6 5 5 5 3 8 3 +24 81

5 arve listaul 4 5 4 3 3 7 4 5 4 6 5 4 4 8 5 4 6 3 +27 84

6 Tor Gruszewski 4 4 3 3 4 8 3 6 5 4 7 5 5 5 6 6 5 4 +30 87

7 Stian Husebæk 4 7 5 4 7 9 4 5 5 4 6 8 3 7 6 3 8 4 +42 99

Dame

1 Lydie Hellgren 2 3 4 3 3 6 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 2 +5 62

Master

1 Bent Vigebo 2 2 3 3 4 5 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 2 -1 56

2 Rune kvåvik 2 6 2 2 2 5 3 3 3 2 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 0 57

3 Øyvind Thinsbæk 3 3 3 3 3 6 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 4 5 4 3 +4 61

4 Steinar Gilje Antonsen 4 4 3 2 3 5 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 5 5 2 4 3 +7 64

https://discgolfmetrix.com/623991
https://discgolfmetrix.com/609980
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

5 Jan Yngve Jahnsen 4 4 3 3 3 8 2 3 3 2 4 3 2 8 4 3 4 2 +8 65

6 Svein Erik Husebæk 2 3 3 3 4 6 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 5 6 4 5 2 +10 67

6 Sverre M 4 4 3 3 3 7 3 7 3 3 4 3 2 4 5 3 3 3 +10 67

8 Jan Harald Ka 4 5 3 2 3 7 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 6 6 3 5 3 +13 70

9 Jo Strand 2 3 2 3 3 6 3 6 4 5 4 5 3 6 4 4 7 2 +15 72

10 Hans Årsjö 4 4 4 3 2 7 4 4 4 4 7 6 5 7 4 3 5 3 +23 80
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 57

Avg 3.2 3.9 3 2.9 3.3 6 3.1 3.9 3.3 3.3 4.2 4.5 3.3 4.9 4.4 3.4 4.4 2.8 67.5

Difficulty 5 12 3 2 9 14 4 11 6 7 15 18 8 13 17 10 16 1 10.5

Eagle -2 2 2 0%

Birdie -1 12 1 7 12 5 4 5 4 7 1 1 7 3 3 11 83 13%

Par 0 7 13 23 18 21 8 23 19 21 14 11 9 13 13 6 17 8 23 267 43%

Bogey 1 15 13 5 5 7 7 8 9 9 11 9 9 9 8 14 10 14 2 164 26%

Double Bogey 2 2 6 1 2 9 3 2 1 7 6 4 3 8 2 8 64 10%

Triple Bogey 3 2 1 4 3 1 3 5 4 5 1 2 31 5%

Other >3 1 1 2 2 2 3 2 3 16 3%

https://discgolfmetrix.com/623991
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